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CORKAGE POLICY:

To enhance your dining experience, we welcome guests to bring only wines not featured 
on our wine list. A $50 corkage fee per 750ml bottle applies, with a limit of two regular 

bottles or one magnum bottle. No exceptions. 

All vintages are subject to change without notice.

Director of Wine:  Zack Vasilev 
Sommeliers team: Eric Skott, Erick Serrano

Barry's Downtown Prime Steakhouse
is a proud recepient of Wine Spectator's

Restaurant Award since 2022
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Champagne 
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, ACE OF SPADES, GOLD, CHAMPAGNE, NV ............750
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, ACE OF SPADES, LA COLLECTION, NV ............3,200
BEAU JOIE, SUGAR KING, DEMI SEC, CHAMPAGNE NV ...................................240
BEAU JOIE , SPECIAL CUVEE, VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS NV .............................240
BOLLINGER, RD, EXTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE 2007 ..................................................670
CHEURLIN THOMAS, LE CHAMPION, BLANC DE NOIRS, CHAMPAGNE NV ..220
DOM PERIGNON, CHAMPAGNE 2015 ..........................................................................495
GOUTORBE-BOUILLOT, CLOS DES MONNAIES, CHAMPAGNE 2011 ...................355
HENRIOT, CUVEE HEMERA, GRAND CRU, CHAMPAGNE 2006 ........................350
LANSON, CLOS LANSON, CHAMPAGNE 2007 ..........................................................650
LAURENT PERRIER, GRAND SIECLE #26, GRAND CUVEE MV .......................450
LE CHEMIN DU ROI, PRIVEE, BLANC DE BLANCS, CHAMPAGNE 2000 ......2,100
LEGRAS&HAAS, BLANC DE BLANCS, GRAND CRU, CHAMPAGNE NV .............180
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL, CHAMPAGNE 2016 .....................................................770
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL, VINOTHEQUE, CHAMPAGNE 1997 ...................2,850
NOMINE RENARD, SPECIAL CLUB  2016 .................................................................250
PERRIER JOUET, BLANC DE BLANCS, NV .................................................................165
PERRIER JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE, BLANC DE BLANCS, 1.5 L 2006 ...............2,700
PIPER HEIDSIECK, CUVEE BRUT 1785 NV ..................................................................115
RARE, MILLESIME BRUT, CHAMPAGNE 2007, 2013  .................................................365
REGIS POISSINET, CUVEE IRIZEE, PINOT MEUNIER, CHAMPAGNE 2013 .....475
SALON, BLANC DE BLANCS, CHAMPAGNE 2006 ...................................................3,690
TAITTINGER, BRUT LA FRANCAISE  NV 0.375   HALF BOTTLE................................75
TAITTINGER, COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE, BLANC DE BLANCS  2011 ..................495
TELMONT, EXTRA BRUT, BLANC DE NOIRS CHAMPAGNE 2014 .......................320
TELMONT, EXTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE VINOTHEQUE  1985 .......................1,290

Champagne & Sparkling Rose
CHARLES HEIDSIECK RESERVE ROSE, CHAMPAGNE  NV ...........................190
DOM PERIGNON ROSE, CHAMPAGNE 2008 ......................................................1,290
FLEUR DE MIRAVAL, EXCLUSIVEMENT ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV ......................785
GH. MUMM, GRAND CORDON ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV ..................................150
LE CHEMIN DU ROI, ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV ...........................................................480
LUCIEN ALBRECHT, CREMANT D'ALSACE, ROSE, FRANCE NV .....................90
KRUG, 28TH EDITION ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV ....................................................1,150
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL ROSE, CHAMPAGNE 2014 ......................................1,580
MOET & CHANDON ROSE, CHAMPAGNE NV ...........................................................165
MONTE ROSSA, FLAMINGO ROSE, FRANCIACORTA NV ...................................100
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, PALMES D'OR ROSE, CHAMPAGNE 2008 .......................510
PHILIPPONNAT, CUVEE 1522, ROSE EXTRA BRUT, CHAMPAGNE 2012 .........450

Wines by The Bottle
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Chardonnay

ALPHA OMEGA, NAPA 2021 ....................................................................................155
AUBERT, UV-SL, SONOMA COAST 2021 .................................................................240
BERGSTRÖM, SIGRID, WILL AMET TE VALLEY 2015 ............................................170
BONNEAU DU MARTRAY, CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU 2021 .....1,450
CAPENSIS, WESTERN CAPE, SA 2015 ..................................................................180
CHABLIS, PREMIER CRU, DOMAINE VOCORET&FILS, LES FORETS 2022 ..145
CHABLIS, GRAND CRU, DOMAINE L AROCHE, LES BOUGUEROTS 2019 .350
DOMAINE BERTRAND BACHELET, CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET  2022 ...165
DOMAINE BERTRAND BACHELET, MEURSAULT CLOS DU CROMIN  2022 ...190
DOMAINE DE L A ROMANEE-CONTI, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE  2022 ...5,590
DOMAINE DE L A VOUGERAIE, VOUGEOT  1ER CRU, MONOPOLE  2016 ......450
DOMAINE FAIVELEY, BATARD-MONTRACHET GRAND CRU 2012 ..........1,650
DOMAINE JEAN-FRANÇOIS COCHE-DURY, MEURSAULT 2019 ...............1,800
DOMAINE LEFL AIVE ESPRIT, SAVIGNY LES BAUNE, 1ER CRU  2019 .........500
DOMAINE PAUL PERNOT, BATARD-MONTRACHET GRAND CRU  2024 ..1,550
EDGE HILL, BACIGALUPI SINGLE VINEYARD, RRV 2015 ................................340
FAR MOUNTAIN, MYRNA, SONOMA 2019 ...........................................................130
FLOWERS, SONOMA COAST 2024 ...........................................................................115
GL ASSMEN, SONOMA COUNT Y 2023 ...............................................................75
JARVIS, NAPA 2018 ....................................................................................................160
JEAN-LOUIS CHAV Y, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, 1ER CRU 2021 ...................330
IL BORRO, L AMELLE, TUSCANY 2023 ....................................................................80
KONGSGAARD, THE JUDGE, NAPA  2021 ............................................................850
KOSTA BROWNE, ONE SIXTEEN, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY  2021 ...................230
KUKERI, SONOMA COAST  2021 ..............................................................................90
LOUIS JADOT, BATARD MONTRACHET GRAND CRU  2021 .................1,600
LOUIS L ATOUR, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, 1ER CRU, SOUS LE PUITS  2022 ...390
LOUIS L ATOUR, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, GRAND CRU  2008 ..................550
MAISON JOSEPH DROUHIN, CLOS DE MOUCHES 1ER CRU  2021 ..........650
MOILL ARD, CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, GRAND CRU  2019 ........................480
PAUL L ATO, BELLE DU JOUR, CHAPEL VINEYARD, STA. RITA HILLS  2019 ...130
RARIO COTEAU, SAVOY VINEYARD, ANDERSON VALLEY  2019 ......................140
ROSE & ARROW, EOL A SPRINGS, EOL A-AMIT Y HILLS 2020 ......................340
REMOISSENET, LE MONTRACHET GRAND CRU 2021 ............................4,000
SAXON-BROWN, HYDE VINEYARD, CARNEROS, NAPA 2018 ........................135
SIGNORELLO, HOPE'S CUVEE, NAPA 2021 .......................................................200
VOYZ'N WINES, WENTE/CLONE 4, SANTA RITA HILLS 2023 ......................180

White Wines
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Sauvignon Blanc
BERNARDUS, GRIVA VINEYARD, ARROYO SECO 2024 .................................65
CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2025 .............................................................95
L A POUSSIE, SANCERRE 2023 .............................................................................125
GA JA, ALTENI DI BRASSICA, L ANGE 2022... ..................................................375
INK GRADE, NAPA 2021...........................................................................................145
KUKERI, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2023................................................................85
VENICA, RONCO DELLE MELE, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA 2022..................135

Exciting Whites
TINTERO, MOSCATO D'ASTI GRAMELA, PIEDMONT 2023 ......................................68
MOULIN TOUCHAIS, COTEAUX DU L AYON, SECO 1999 ................................135
DOMAINE GEORGES VERNAY, LES CHAILLES DE L'ENFER, CONDRIEU 2019.250
JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, HERMITAGE BLANC, RHONE VALLEY 2011  1.5 L ........1,180
DELAS, DOMAINE DES TOURETTES, HERMITAGE  2023 .....................................280
R. LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, VIÑA TONDONIA RESERVA, RIOJA 2011 .......................135
R. LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, VIÑA GRAVONIA CRIANZA, RIOJA 2016 .......................110
ALBARIÑO, L A CAÑA, NAVIA, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN 2016 ..................................120
CHATEAU MUSAR BLANC, LEBANON  2010 ...............................................................180
CHATEAU MUSAR BLANC, LEBANON  1997 ..............................................................245
ORANGE WINE, GERARD BERTRAND, GOLD, FRANCE  2023 ..........................65
CLEAR, WHITE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, REYNOLDS FAMILY  2023 ..............120
PINOT GRIGIO, LIVIO FELLUGA, ITALY  2022 ...............................................................85
RIESLING, JJ PRUM, AUSLESE, WEHLENER SONNENUHR, MOSEL 2022 ......165
RIESLING, JJ PRUM, SPATLESE, GRAACHER HIMMELREICH, MOSEL 2020 ......140
RIESLING, DR LOOSEN, SPATLESE, WEHLENER  SONNENUHR, MOSEL 2022 ....85
RIESLING, SCHLOSS JOHANNISBERG, SIBERLACK, RHEINGAU, DRY 2018....220
RIESLING, DR. VON BASSERMANN-JORDAN, JESUITENGARTEN,GG 2017....215
RIESLING, WIENGUT KNOLL, RIED PHAFFENBERG, WACHAU, DRY 2019.......150
CATINA TERLANO, TERLANER, PRIMO GRANDE CUVEE, ITALY  2020..........480
ASSYRTIKO, ARGYROS, CUVEE MONSIGNORI, SANTORINI 2022 ................190
ASSYRTIKO, TSELEPOS, LAOUDIA, SINGLE VINEYARD, SANTORINI 2016 .......225

Rose
FAUSTINO, ART COLLECTION, SPAIN 2020 ................................................................65
CHÂTEAU SAINTE MARGUERITE, FANTASTIQUE, PROVENCE 2023 ................80
GARRUS, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, PROVENCE 2019 ..................................................290
GERARD BERTRAND, CLOS DU TEMPLE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 2020 ..350
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France
BORDEAUX
CHÂTEAU CHEVAL BLANC, ST-EMILLION 2021 ....................................................1,290
CHÂTEAU CHEVAL BLANC, ST-EMILLION 2015 ...................................................3,500
CHÂTEAU CROIZET-BAGES, PAUILLAC 2004 ............................................................320
CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU, SAINT-JULIEN 2001 ........................................620
CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU, SAINT-JULIEN 2015 .........................................765
CHÂTEAU GOMBAUDE-GUILLOT, POMEROL 2015 ..................................................180
CHÂTEAU GRAND PUY LACOSTE, PESSAC-LEOGNAN  2003  1.5L ..................750
CHÂTEAU HAUT BRION, PESSAC-LEOGNAN  2011 ..............................................1,850
CHÂTEAU LA CROIX YOUNAN, ST. EMILION GRAND CRU 2020 ......................180
CHÂTEAU LA DOMINIQUE, ST. EMILION GRAND CRU  1982 .............................920
CHÂTEAU LA DOMINIQUE, ST. EMILION GRAND CRU  1974 .............................950
CHÂTEAU LAFITE ROTSCHILD, PAUILLAC 2015 ....................................................3,200
CHÂTEAU LAFITE ROTSCHILD, PAUILLAC 1975 ......................................................1,775
CHÂTEAU LAFLEUR, POMEROL 2007 .......................................................................2,800
CHÂTEAU LAROQUE, MARGAUX 2019 .........................................................................230
CHÂTEAU LASCOMBES, MARGAUX 2016 ...................................................................260
CHÂTEAU LASSEGUE, ST. EMILION 2013 ....................................................................140
CHÂTEAU LATOUR, PAUILLAC 2015 0.375   HALF BOTTLE........................................990
CHÂTEAU LATOUR, PAUILLAC 2006 ............................................................................1,675
CHÂTEAU LATOUR, PAUILLAC 1975 ..............................................................................1,515
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN  1975  ...............................................670
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE-BARTON, SAINT-JULIEN  1996  ...............................................510
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN  1982 ........................................1,620
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN  1978 ............................................810
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN 1998 1.5L ................................2,390
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN  1988 1.5L ...............................2,490
CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE-POYFERRE, SAINT-JULIEN  1962 1.5L ................................1,350
CHÂTEAU LYNCH-BAGES, PAUILLAC  2020  ..............................................................360
CHÂTEAU MARGAUX  2006 ...........................................................................................1,680
CHÂTEAU MARGAUX  1981 ............................................................................................2,430
CHÂTEAU MARGAUX  1964 ...........................................................................................2,650
CHÂTEAU MEYNEY, ST-ESTEPHE  1966 ........................................................................720
CHÂTEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD  1993  0.375   HALF BOTTLE...........................890
CHÂTEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD  2015 .................................................................1,590
CHÂTEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD  1990 .................................................................1,690
CHÂTEAU PALMER, MARGAUX 2015 ..........................................................................1,300
CHÂTEAU PALMER, MARGAUX 2001 ..........................................................................1,350
CHÂTEAU PAVIE, ST-EMILLION GRAND CRU  1986 .................................................630
CHÂTEAU PAVIE MACQUIN, ST-EMILLION GRAND CRU  2008  1.5L ................860
CHÂTEAU PICHON-LONGUEVILLE BARON, PAUILLAC 1967 ...............................740
CHÂTEAU PONTET CANET, PAUILLAC 2005 ................................................................710
CHÂTEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA, MARGAUX 1964 ...........................................................1,550
CHÂTEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA, MARGAUX 2014 ..............................................................365
CHÂTEAU TROPLONG MONDOT, ST. EMILION 2006 ............................................435
CHÂTEAU TROPLONG MONDOT, ST. EMILION 1998 .............................................395
CLARENDELE BY HAUT BRION, ST-EMILION 2020 ...............................................150
PETRUS, POMEROL  2014 ..................................................................................................7,990

Red Wines
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France cont.
BURGUNDY
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, LE CORTON GRAND CRU 2017 ...............................390
CAROLINE PARENT, CHARMES-CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU 2021 ..................1,125
CHÂTEAU DE LA TOUR, CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU 2018 ...................690
DOMAINE DE PERDRIX, ECHEZEAUX DU DESSUS GRAND CRU  2019 ........750
DOMAINE HENRI REBOURSEAU, GIVREY-CHAMBERTIN 2018 ........................225
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE ESPRIT, NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 2020 ..........................660
DOMAINE ODOUL-COQUARD, CHARMES-CHAMBERTIN GR. CRU 2017 ...490
DOMAINE ODOUL-COQUARD, MOREY ST DENIS, LES CRAIS GILLON 2021..265
LOUIS LATOUR, CHATEAU CORTON GRANCEY, CORTON GRAND CRU 1998 ..385
LOUIS LATOUR, CORTON CLOS DU ROI GRAND CRU 2015 ............................520
MOILLARD,  CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU 2019 .............................................550
MOILLARD,  NUITS SAINT GEORGES 2019 ...................................................................145
MOILLARD,  POMMARD, LES GRANDS EPENOTS, 1ER CRU 2018 .......................185
MOILLARD,  VOSNE-ROMANEE, AUX BRULEES, 1ER CRU 2019 ........................320
MOILLARD,  VOLNAY, CLOS DES CHENES 1ER CRU 2022 ..................................165
MONGEARD-MUGNERET,  CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU 2017 ..................810
REMOISSENET, BOURGOGNE 2021 ..............................................................................125
REMOISSENET, EN CHIVRET 1ER CRU, VOLNAY 1966 ........................................1,450
RENE LECLERC, GRIOTTE-CHAMBERTIN  GRAND CRU 2013 ............................960

RHONE
CHATEAU LA NERTHE, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2015 ...........................................160
DOMAINE DE LA SOLITUDE,SECRETE, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2019............450
DOMAINE LES PALLIERES, LES RACINES, GIGONDAS 2022 ............................130
E. GUIGAL, CHÂTEAU D'AMPUIS, COTE ROTIE 2019 .............................................365
E. GUIGAL, COTE ROTIE, LA MOULIN 2018 ............................................................1,350
E. GUIGAL, COTE ROTIE, LA TURQUE 2018 ............................................................1,350
FAMILLE PERRIN, LES SINARDS, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2021 ......................120
M. CHAPOUTIER, HERMITAGE, MONIER DE LA SIZERANNE  2018....................280
MATTHIEU BARRET, DOMAINE DU COULET, CORNAS 2020 .........................220

LOIRE & BEAUJOILAIS
CATHERINE ET PIERRE BRETON, TRINICH, BOURGUEIL 2017 ........................80
JEAN CLAUDE LAPALU, ALMA MATER, BROUILLY  2021 ..................................90
MAISON JEAN LORON, CHÂTEAU DE BELLEVUE FLEURIE  2014 ....................120

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
GERARD BERTRAND, DOMAINE DE CIGALUS, AUDE HAUTERIVES 2021 ..105
GERARD BERTRAND, CLOS D'ORA, MINERVOIS LA LIVINEIERE 2018 .........455
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Italy

TUSCANY

BIONDI-SANTI, RISERVA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 1983 ..........................3,500

CARPINETO, SAINT' ENRICO, VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO 2001 .......330

CARPINETO, RISERVA, VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO 1997 ...................330

CASTELLO BANFI, EXELSUS 2019 ..................................................................................180

CASTELLO BANFI, POGGIO ALLE MURA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2019 ..210

CASTELLO DI AMA, CHIANTI CLASSICO L'APPARITA 2018 ...................................660

CASTELLO DI MONSANTO, CHIANTI CLASSICO, IL POGGIO RESERVA 1980 ..680

GHIBELLO, CAMPO DEL RE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON DI TOSCANA 2017 ....130

IL BORRO, ROSSO 2018 ......................................................................................................175

MARCHESI ANTINORI GUADO AL TASSO, BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2014 ......460

MASSETO, TUSCANY 2020  1.5L ................................................................................4,990

MASSETO, TUSCANY 2021  .......................................................................................2,250

MASSETINO, TUSCANY 2020 ...........................................................................................990

ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2020 ...............................................................750

SASSICAIA  2022 ...................................................................................................................650

SOLAIA 2019 ..........................................................................................................................880

SOLAIA 2013 ........................................................................................................................1,280

SOLAIA 2006 ........................................................................................................................1,390

SOLDERA, CASE BASSE 20019 .....................................................................................1,410

TENUTA SETTE PONTI, ORENO 2022 ...........................................................................235

TENUTA DI TRINORO, CAMPO DI CAMAGI, CAB. FRANC 2021 .............................190

TIGNANELLO 2022 ..............................................................................................................330

TIGNANELLO 2011 ..............................................................................................................690

TIGNANELLO 2005 ..............................................................................................................750

TORRI GUELFE, CHIANTI RESERVA 2021 ...................................................................90

VALDICAVA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO  2004  1.5L .......................................1,100

VIA CASTELLO, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2017 ....................................................155

CAMPANIA
FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, PATRIMO, MERLOT BLEND  2016 ...........................320
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Italy cont.
PIEDMONT
BORGOGNO, BAROLO, RISERVA 1947 ....................................................................1,150
BORGOGNO, BAROLO, RISERVA 1958 ......................................................................950
BRUNO GIACOSA, FALLETTO, BAROLO 2020 ............................................................550
BRUNO GIACOSA, SANTO STEFANO, BARBARESCO 1979 ...............................1,550
BRUNO ROCCA, MARCORINO, BARBARESCO  2021 ..........................................180
CASCINA MONTEGROSSO, BARBARESCO 2018 ...................................................120
CASCINA MONTEGROSSO, BAROLO 2018 ..............................................................155
FONTANAFREDDA, BAROLO 1 LITER  2016 ...............................................................210
GAJA, COSTA RUSSI, BARBARESCO  2017 .................................................................1,250
GAJA, SPERSS, BAROLO  1996 .................................................................................1,300
GAJA, SPERSS, BAROLO  1990 .................................................................................1,350
GIACOMO CONTERNO, CASCINA FRANCIA, BAROLO  1995 .........................1,250
LA SPINETTA, CAMPE, BAROLO  2004, 2006 ............................................................465
.PAOLO SCAVINO, BRIC DEL FIASC, BAROLO RISERVA 2008 .........................850
.PAOLO SCAVINO, RISERVA BAROLO 2016 ............................................................350
PIO CESARE, BAROLO  2012 ........................................................................................310
PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO, BARBARESCO  1978 ...................................650
PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO, BARBARESCO  1961 ...................................750
SEGNI DI LANGA, GIAN LUCA COLOMBO, BAROLO, BIODYNAMIC 2017 ...225
VILLA ROSA, BARBARESCO 2019 ......................................................................................80

VENETO
BERTANI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELA CLASSICO 2012 .........................390
CATERINA ZARDINI, AMARONE CLASSICO RISERVA 2018 .............................180
DAL FORNO ROMANO, AMARONE DOCG  2006, 2008, 2009 ......................1,290
GIUSEPPE QUINTARELLI, ALZERO, CABERNET  2015 ..........................................1,350
MASI, CAMPOLONGO DI TORE, AMARONE CLASSICO 2015 ..........................365
TOMMASI, BRURIS, AMARONE RISERVA 2011.............................................................650
ZYME, LA MATTONARA, AMARONE CLASSICO RISERVA 2009 ......................480
VILLA SAN ZENO, CASTEL ROTHARI, AMARONE CLASSICO 2019 ....................120

SARDINIA
AGRICOLA PUNICA, BARRUA, ISOLE DEI NURAGHI IGT  2019 .............................125

SICILY
PASSOPISCIARO, FRANCHETTI   2021 .......................................................................265
GULFI, NEROBARONJ, NERO D'AVOLA   2014 ............................................................115

PORTUGAL
CAVES SAO JOAO, FREI JOAO, BAIRRADA   1985 ..................................................235
HERDADE DO ESPORÃO, PRIVATE SELECTION, ALENTEJO  2014 ....................175
FILIPA PATO, NOSSA CALCARIO, BAGA, BAIRRADA   2016 ......................................150
QUINTA DOS MURÇAS, RESERVA, DOURO   2013 ...................................................120



9

Spain

BODEGAS BRECA, CALATAYUD  2020 ..........................................................................120
BODEGAS HERMANOS PÉREZ PASCUAS, GRAN SELECCIÓN, RIBERA 2015 ..500
BODEGAS HERMANOS PÉREZ PASCUAS, GRAN SELECCIÓN, RIBERA 2014 ..500
BODEGAS HERMANOS PÉREZ PASCUAS, GRAN SELECCIÓN, RIBERA 2012 ..500
BODEGAS PINEA, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2018 ..........................................................330
BODEGAS URBINA, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA  2004 .................................................120
BODEGAS VATAN, TINTA DE TORO, TORO 2019 ......................................................100
CVNE, CONTINO, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA  2017 ........................................................160

EL COTO DE IMAZ, RESERVA, RIOJA  2019 ..................................................................85
EL PUNTIDO, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA  2008 .............................................................145
MARQUES DE MURRIETA, CASTILLO YGAY, GRAN RESERVA , RIOJA 2011 ...465
MONTE REAL, GRAN RESERVA RIOJA 1975 1.5L.......................................................990
MONTE REAL, GRAN RESERVA RIOJA 1964...............................................................1,100
MUGA, ARO, RIOJA 2016 ....................................................................................................620
MUGA, PRADO ENEA, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA 2005...............................................455
MUGA, PRADO ENEA, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA 2001...............................................455
MUGA, PRADO ENEA, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA 2000...............................................455
MUGA, TORRE MUGA, RIOJA 2020 ..............................................................................360
NUMANTHIA, TORO 2019 ....................................................................................................150
TERMANTHIA, TORO 2015 ..................................................................................................650
TERMES, TORO 2019 ...............................................................................................................80
TESO LA MONJA, ALABASTER, TORO 2019 .................................................................420

TESO LA MONJA, ALABASTER, TORO 2021 .................................................................420
TESO LA MONJA, VICTORINO, TORO 2020 .................................................................150
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2012 ................................................1,350
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2011 ................................................1,350
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2010 ................................................1,400
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2009 ................................................1,450
VEGA SICILIA, UNICO, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2002 ................................................1,950
VIÑA ALBINA,  GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA 1975 ..............................................................590
VIÑA ALBINA,  GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA 1975 1.5L ....................................................990
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Cabernet
ALPHA OMEGA, BECKSTOFFER TO KALON, OAKVILLE 2012 ............................1,300
ANTHEM, MT. VEEDER 2017...............................................................................................240
ANTHEM,  BECKSTOFFER LAS PIEDRAS, ST. HELENA 2017...................................350
BENNETT LANE, RESERVE, NAPA   2016........................................................................225
BV, RESERVE, RUTHERFORD, NAPA  2020...................................................................180
BV, NAPA  1968........................................................................................................................930
BV, NAPA  1962........................................................................................................................990
BV, GEORGES DE LATOUR PRIVATE RESERVE,NAPA  1970.....................................960
CARDINALE, NAPA, 2014...................................................................................................820
CAYMUS, NAPA, 2023  1 LITER..........................................................................................245
CAYMUS, SPECIAL SELECTION, NAPA 2019 ..............................................................500
CHARLES KRUG, NAPA  1969..........................................................................................1,190
CHATEAU MUSAR, LEBANON 2000...............................................................................220
CLIFF LEDE, POETRY, STAGS LEAP DISCTRICT 2019 ..........................................510
DAKOTA SHY, NAPA 2021   0.375   HALF BOTTLE.............................................................130
DANA, LOTUS, NAPA 2021   ............................................................................................1,900
DARIOUSH, DARIUS II, NAPA 2022   ...............................................................................990
DIAMOND CREEK, GRAVELLY MEADOW, RED ROCK, VOLCANIC HILL 2017 .920
DIAMOND CREEK, GRAVELLY MEADOW 1993 ...................................................1,150
EISELE VINEYARD, NAPA 2015.......................................................................................1,100
FAUST, THE PACT, COOMBSVILLE 2022 .......................................................................215
FLINT KNOLL, ROYAL APPOINTMENT, NAPA 2021 ..................................................370
FLINT KNOLL, MARQUESS, PRITCHARD HILL 2022 ...............................................490
FRANK FAMILY, RESERVE, RUTHERFORD 2022 ......................................................240
FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA 2021 ........................................................................................130
FREEMARK ABBEY, BOUCHÈ, NAPA 2011 .................................................................550
FRIAS FAMILY VINEYARDS, SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT 2022 ...................190
FRIAS FAMILY VINEYARDS, OAKVILLE 2019 ...........................................................230
J.DAVIES, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN DISTRICT  2019 ....................................................250
GRACE FAMILY, CORNELIUS GROVE 2019 .......................................................1,250
GROTH, RESERVE, OAKVILLE 2021 ...............................................................................330
HEITZ, TRAILSIDE, RUTHEFORD  2017 .........................................................................320
HEITZ, MARTHA'S VINEYARD, NAPA  2018 ..................................................................640
HUNDRED ACRE, ACIENT WAY  2006 .......................................................................1,500
HUNDRED ACRE, ARK, NAPA 2022 ............................................................................1,550
HUNDRED ACRE, WRAITH, NAPA 2021 .......................................................................1,550
HUNDRED ACRE, WRAITH, NAPA 2018 .......................................................................1,800
HUNDRED ACRE, DARK ARK, NAPA 2022 ...............................................................1,800
INK GRADE, NAPA 2019 ....................................................................................................210
INK GRADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN 2018 .....................................................................340
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Cabernet cont.
IMMORTAL ESTATE, IMPASSABLE MOUNTAIN RESERVE, SONOMA 2015 ......750
INGLENOOK, NAPA  1975 .................................................................................................960
KRUTZ FAMILY CELLARS, BECKSTOFFER GEORGE III  2019 ................................350
KLIPSUN, RED MOUNTAIN, WA 2022 .......................................................................120
KLIPSUN, ALTIMUS, SINGLE VINEYARD, RED MOUNTAIN, WA 2020 ................300
KUKERI, NAPA 2022 ...........................................................................................................130
KUKERI, STAGS LEAP 2020 ............................................................................................155
KUKERI, OAKVILLE 2021 ....................................................................................................170
KUKERI, MT. VEEDER 2018 .............................................................................................245
LOKOYA, SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT, NAPA 2019 ...............................................990
LONG MEADOW RANCH, NAPA 2018 .........................................................................145
MARTIN RAY, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN DISTRICT  2021 ...........................................155
MAYBACH, AMOENUS, CALISTOGA 2021 ...................................................................430
MEMENTO MORI, NAPA 2021 .........................................................................................690
MERUS, COOMBSVILLE 2017 ..........................................................................................340
MORLET, ESTATE VINEYARD, ST. HELENA 2013 ......................................................650
MORLET, MON CHEVALIER, KNIGHTS VALLEY 2008 ..........................................620
OAK & PRIEST, THE BOMB, NAPA 2018 .....................................................................320
PATRIMONY, PASO ROBLES 2019 .................................................................................540
PYM-RAE, NAPA 2019 .........................................................................................................685
QUILCEDA CREEK, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2021 .....................................................450
QUILT, NAPA 2023 ..................................................................................................................95
REYNOLDS FAMILY, RESERVE, STAGS LEAP DISTRICT 2018 ...........................290
REWA, KHANDA, BY CELIA WELCH, NAPA 2021 ........................................................390
REWA, BY CELIA WELCH, NAPA 2021 .............................................................................560
REWA, BY CELIA WELCH, NAPA 2016 .............................................................................860
RIBOLI FAMILY, RUTHERFORD 2018 ...............................................................................170
ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2009   0.375   HALF BOTTLE.........................................................250
ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2018 ....................................................................................................560
ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2009 ....................................................................................................630
SCREAMING EAGLE 2018 ................................................................................................5,900
SECRET DOOR, SAGE RIDGE VINEYARD, NAPA BY DONALD PATZ  2017 .......410
SHAFER, HILLSIDE SELECT, STAGS LEAP 2021  ........................................................880
SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER  VALLEY 2020 .....................................................................240
SILVER OAK, NAPA 2019 .....................................................................................................390
SOJOURN CELLARS, BECKTOFFER GEORGE III VINEYARD 2020 .................285
SOUL OF A LION, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES 2021 ..............................390
SOUL OF A LION, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES 2019 1.5L.....................540
SPRING MOUNTAIN VINEYARD, RESERVE NAPA 1997 ......................................580
THE VINEYARD HOUSE, OAKVILLE 2013 ................................................................610
VICE VERSA, MYSTERONS, NAPA 2022 ......................................................................950
ULYSSES, OAKVILLE 2017 .................................................................................................425
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Red Blends
ALEKSANDER, PASO ROBLES 2010 ............................................................................330
BENARDUS, MARINUS, CARMEL VALLEY 2018 ........................................................150
BOND, PLURIBUS, NAPA 2014 .......................................................................................1,450
BOND, QUELLA, NAPA 2013 ...........................................................................................1,450
CLOS DU VAL, YETTALIL, STAGS LEAP DISTRICT  2019 ........................................260
COLGIN, IX ESTETE, NAPA 2019 .................................................................................1,800
CONTINUUM, SAGE MOUNTAIN VINEYARD, NAPA 2021 .....................................655
DOMINUS, NAPA 2009 0.375   HALF BOTTLE..................................................................420
DOMINUS, NAPA 2009 .......................................................................................................820
DOMINUS, NAPA 2011 .......................................................................................................750
DOMINUS, NAPA 2012 .......................................................................................................750
FAVIA, LA MAGDALENA, NAPA 2018 ..............................................................................595
FLINT KNOLL, NOBEL RIGHT, NAPA 2021 ...............................................................380
FORTUNATE SON, THE DIPLOMAT, NAPA 2019 .....................................................360
GREG LINN, HOWLING, MERITAGE, ARROYO GRANDE 2009 ...........................140
HARLAN, NAPA 2017 ........................................................................................................2,990
HARLAN, NAPA 2018 .......................................................................................................3,300
INTERCEPT BY CHARLES WOODSON, PASO ROBLES 2023 ..................................75 
JADA, JACK OF HEARTS, WILLOW CREEK DISTRICT, PASO ROBLES 2021 .....240
JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA 2022 .....................................................................850
JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA 2019 1.5L...........................................................1,200
KLIPSUN, RED MOUNTAIN, WA 2022 ..............................................................................145
KUKERI, CUVEE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA  2020 ............................................150
MINER FAMILY, ORACLE, NAPA 2013, 2014................................................................750
OPUS ONE, NAPA 2022 .......................................................................................................890
OPUS ONE, NAPA 2009 .....................................................................................................1,190
OPUS ONE, NAPA 1996 .....................................................................................................2,190
PROFILE BY MERRYVALE, NAPA VERTICAL 2012, 2013, 2014 .........................500
PROMONTORY, NAPA 2013,  2019...............................................................................2,100
QUINTESSA, NAPA 2021 .....................................................................................................490
REALM CELLARS, THE ABSURD, NAPA 2019 .......................................................2,400
RIDGE MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS 2021 ...............................680
SAN SIMEON, STORMWATCH ESTATE RESERVE , PASO ROBLES 2023 ............160
SIGNORELLO, PADRONE, NAPA 2019 ...........................................................................380
THE PRISONER, CA 2023 ..................................................................................................125
TUSK ESTATE, L'ORANGE, NAPA  2021 .......................................................................1,300
VÉRITÉ, LA JOIE, SONOMA 2011 ..................................................................................360
VÉRITÉ, LA JOIE, LA MUSSE, SONOMA 2019 ........................................................1,200
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Pinot Noir

ALEXANA, TETE DE CUVEE, DUNDEE HILLS  2014...................................................160

CIRQ, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2021 .........................................................................600

DAVIS ESTATE, CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY 2019 ....................................................150

DE LANCELLOTTI, ESTATE, CHAHALEM MOUNTAINS 2021 .............................130

DOMAINE DELLA, TERRA DEL PROMISSO, SONOMA COAST 2019 ................155

DOMAINE SERENE, EVENSTAD RESERVE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2013 ........230

FLOWERS, SONOMA COAST 2023 .............................................................................145

GLASSMEN BY BRIAN DAVID WINES, SONOMA 2023 ..........................................85

JOSEPH JEWELL, HALLBERG VINEYARD, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2019...........120

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS, SAVOYA VINEYARD, OREGON 2023 ........................155

KOSTA BROWNE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2022 ..........................................................190

KOSTA BROWNE, GAP'S CROWN VINEYARD, SONOMA COAST 2022 ...........355

KRUTZ, SOBERANES VINEYARD, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS 2019 .............140

KUKERI, CUVEE IVONNE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2021 .....................................110

PENNER-ASH, WILLAMETE VALLEY 2022 ................................................................155

ROSE&ARROW, WILLAMETE VALLEY 2021 ..............................................................275

ROSE&ARROW, HOPEWELL HILLS, EOLA-AMITY HILLS 2018 ...........................310

ROSE&ARROW, GATHERED STONES, EOLA-AMITY HILLS 2019 .........................550

SEA SMOKE, SOUTHING, STA. RITA HILLS 2023 ....................................................270

SEA SMOKE, TEN, STA. RITA HILLS 2023 1.5L .......................................................555

SUMMER DREAMS, SUPER CHILL, SONOMA COAST 2021 ...........................310

TOLOSA WINERY, PRIMERA, BY ALPHA OMEGA, EDNA VALLEY 2019.............245

TROMBETTA, GAP'S CROWN, SONOMA COAST 2011............................................160

TROMBETTA, GAP'S CROWN, SONOMA COAST 2014 1.5L ....................................325

VOYZ'N WINES, SWAN CLONE, SANTA RITA HILLS  2021 .........................................225

ZENA CROWN, CONIFER, EOLA-AMITY HILLS  2021 ...........................................195
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Merlot

BUCCELLA, NAPA 2019 .....................................................................................................420

DUCKHORN, NAPA 2018  1.5L ........................................................................................260

EMMOLO, NAPA 2022 ..........................................................................................................90

HUNT & HARVEST, LONG MEADOW RANCH, NAPA 2016 ....................................120

JARVIS, NAPA 2019 ..........................................................................................................375

KOBE, YUBINA ESTATE, JAPAN NV ................................................................................125

SCARBOLO, CAMPO DEL VIOTTO, FRIULI-VENEZIA-GUILIA 2018 .................110

Malbec 

BODEGA WEINERT, TONEL UNICO, LUJAN DE CUYO 1994 ...............................210

CATENA ZAPATA, ARGENTINO 2022 .............................................................................280

RED SCHOONER BY CAYMUS, VOYAGE 12, ARGENTINA .......................................115

TAPIZ, BLACK TEARS, ARGENTINA 2020 ......................................................................130

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES, GRAND, ARGENTINA 2021 ......................................150

Cabernet Franc

DETERT, EAST BLOCK, OAKVILLE 2019 ......................................................................380

KUKERI, ST. HELENA, NAPA 2022 ....................................................................................155

PATRIMONY, PASO ROBLES 2020 ...............................................................................450

Australia

CABERNET / SHIRAZ, PENFOLDS, BIN600, CA 2019 ..................................................135

SHIRAZ, D'ARENBERG, FOOTBOLT, MCLAREN VALE 2020 ..............................90

SHIRAZ, TWO HANDS, LILY'S GARDEN, MCLAREN VALE 2019 ..............................155

SHIRAZ, PENFOLDS, GRANGE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2013 .................................1,690
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Grenache & Syrah

GRENACHE, CAYUSE, GOD ONLY KNOWS, WALLA WALLA 2019 .....................365

GRENACHE, OAK AND PRIEST, SIN TORO, NAPA 2019 .....................................150

SYRAH, GREG LINN, RIMROCK, SANTA MARIA VALLEY  2006 ..........................145

SYRAH, KOEHLER ESTATE, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY 2014...........................................90

SYRAH, SEPT, LEBANON, CUVEE 2019 .......................................................................185

SYRAH, SHAFER, RELENTLESS 2019 .............................................................................250

SYRAH, TRINITY HILL, HOMAGE, HAWKES BAY, NZ 2016 .....................................140

SINE QUA NON, DISTENTA II, SYRAH 2020 ...........................................................550

SINE QUA NON, DISTENTA II, GRENACHE 2020 .................................................550

SINE QUA NON, THE GORGEOUS VICTIM, GRENACHE 2017 1.5L .........1,590

SINE QUA NON, PROFUGA, GRENACHE 2018 1.5L ......................................1,590

NEXT OF KYN #12 BY SINE QUA NON, 4 BOTTLE BOX   2018 ...............................800

Zinfandel

INK GRADE, ANDOSOL, NAPA 2018 .............................................................................120

MARTINELLI, VIGNETO DI EVO, RUSSUAN RIVER VALLEY 2019 .......................110

QUIVIRA, BLACK BOAR, DRY CREEK VALLEY  2019 .................................................90

TURLEY, CEDARMAN, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA  2023 ....................................150
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Large Format

MAGNUM (1,5 L)  = 2 BOTTLES

BELLE GLOS, TAYLOR LANE, SONOMA PINOT NOIR 2013 1.5L.......................280

BOND, PLURIBUS, NAPA 2015 1.5L...............................................................................3,500

BV TAPESTRY, RESERVE, NAPA  2018  1.5L ................................................................310

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION, NAPA 2019 1.5L......................................................1,250

CHÂTEAU CALON SEGUR, ST. ESTEPHE  1961  1.5L ................................................1,590

CHÂTEAU GRAND PUY LACOSTE, PESSAC-LEOGNAN  2003  1.5L .................750

CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN 1998  1.5L .........................2,390

CHÂTEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES, SAINT-JULIEN 1988  1.5L .........................2,490

CHÂTEAU PAVIE MACQUIN, ST-EMILLION GRAND CRU  2008  1.5L ...........860

CLOS DU VAL, YETTALIL, STAGS LEAP  2019  1.5L ..................................................580

CONTINUUM, SAGE MOUNTAIN VINEYARD, NAPA  2019  1.5L .........................1,450

DAKOTA SHY, SOCIAL CURRENCY, NAPA 2021 1.5L............................................900

DOMAINE DE MONTILLE, CORTON CLOS DU ROI, GRAND CRU 2019 1.5L....1,200

DUCKHORN, MERLOT, NAPA 2018 1.5L.......................................................................260

EMILIO MORO, MALLEOLUS, RIBERA DEL DUERO 2015 1.5L...........................300

FIGGINS, WALLA WALLA VALLEY 2016 1.5L ................................................................580

FIGGINS, WALLA WALLA VALLEY 2019 1.5L ................................................................620

HAWK & HORSE, RED HILLS, LAKE COUNTY 2008 1.5L .....................................370

HUNDRED ACRE, ARK 2017 1.5L ................................................................................3,900

JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE, BLANC L'HERMITAGE 2011 1.5L......................................1,180

JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA, NAPA 2019 1.5L.........................................................1,200

MARK HEROLD, MASTODON, NAPA  2019 1.5L...............................................950

MASSETO, TUSCANY  2020 1.5L...........................................................................4,990

MONTE REAL, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA  1975  1.5L ................................................990

OPUS ONE, NAPA 2019 1.5L.........................................................................................2,200
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Large Format cont.

QUINTESSA, NAPA 2014 1.5L...........................................................................................1,500

REVANA, TERROIR SERRIES, NAPA, CABERNET 2019 1.5L................................450

RIDGE MONTE BELLO, SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS  2017 1.5L...........................1,400

ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2012 1.5L...........................................................................................1,350

ROY ESTATE, MR. EVANS, NAPA 2013 1.5L.................................................................1,150

SEA SMOKE, TEN, STA. RITA HILLS 2023 1.5L .......................................................555

SILVERADO VINEYARDS, GEO, CABERNET, COOMBSVILLE 2014 1.5L ............360

SINE QUA NON, THE GORGEOUS VICTIM, GRENACHE 2017 1.5L ...................1,590

SINE QUA NON, PROFUGA, GRENACHE 2018 1.5L ................................................1,590

SHAFER, ONE POINT FIVE, STAGS LEAP DISCTRICT  2019 1.5L..........................490

SOLAIA, TUSCANY 2013 1.5L........................................................................................2,990

SOLAIA, TUSCANY 2017 1.5L........................................................................................2,490

SOUL OF A LION, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES 2019 ..1.5L.................540

THE PRISONER, BLEND, CA 2023 1.5L ........................................................................285

TROMBETTA, GAP'S CROWN, SONOMA COAST, PINOT NOIR 2014 1.5L ....325

VALDICAVA, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO  2004  1.5L .......................................1,100

VINA ALBINA, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA  1975  1.5L ..................................................990

JEROBOAM (3 L) = 4 BOTTLES

ANTINORI, BADIA A PASSIGNANO, CHIANTI CLASSICO GS 2016 3L.....850

CHIMNEY ROCK, STAGS LEAP DISTRICT 2019 3L .............................................1,200

GAJA, COSTA RUSSI, BARBARESCO, LANGE, ITALY 2008 3L......................... 3,950

GAJA, SORI TIDLIN, BARBARESCO, LANGE, ITALY 2013 3L............................ 4,650

QUINTESSA, NAPA 2021 3L....................................................................................... 2,950

ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2009 3L...........................................................................................2,900

OPUS ONE, NAPA 2022 3L...........................................................................................4,300
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  METHUSELAH (IMPERIAL) (6 L) = 8 BOTTLES

DOMINUS, NAPA 2015 6L................................................................................................5,800

PATRIMONY, PASO ROBLES 2020 6L........................................................................4,400

ROY ESTATE, NAPA 2015 6L...........................................................................................5,700

SOUL OF A LION, DAOU, PASO ROBLES 2021 6L.................................................2,900

STAG'S LEAP WINE CELLARS, CASK 23, NAPA 2006 6L .......................................6,000

 

 MELCHIOR (18 L) = 24 BOTTLES

ANDREW GEOFFREY, DIAMOND  MOUNTAIN  DISTRICT 2003 18 L ................14,000

Dessert & Fortified Wine
ROYAL TOKAJI 5 PUTTONYOS, HUNGARY 500ML 2018 ..........................................155
INNISKILLIN ICE WINE, CANADA 375ML 2023 .......................................................140
FONSECA 20 YEAR TAWNY PORT 750ML .....................................................................140
CROFT, PORT 750ML 2017 ................................................................................................210
QUINTA NOVAL, PORT 750ML 2008 .............................................................................275
SANDEMAN 50 YEAR PORT 750ML  .............................................................................559
CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, FRANCE 375ML  2016 .......................................770
CHATEAU D’YQUEM, SAUTERNES, FRANCE  375ML  1998 ......................................990
D'OLIVERAS, MALVASIA, MADEIRA, 750ML  1901 ..................................................3,900
D'OLIVERAS, VERDELHO, MADEIRA, 750ML  1900 ..................................................4,100
WELSH BROTHERS, VERDELHO, MADEIRA, 750ML  1882 ..................................4,200

3/26/2026


